MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
FLOWFIT WELDLESS STEEL TANKSFLOWFIT WELDLESS STEEL TANKS344
FLOWFIT
WELDLESS
STEEL TANKS
HYDRAULIC TANKS
PRODUCT PAGE
FLOWFIT WELDLESS STEEL TANK S 345

TECH. DATA SHEET
AOT01
PART NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
AT2025 AB 70 Tank  Effective capacity approx. 63 l •  weight 12 kg •  stackable £253.64 € 342.41
AT2225 SD 70 S teel lid machined for mounting on the tank, otherwise unmachined,
unprimed or completely machined acc. to customer’s drowing £54.22 € 73.19
AT2242 D 70 NBR G ask et ¡ � PP 1%5 ��Û 6Kore £7.92 € 10.69
AT2263 AS G 1/2” Drain plug £3.54 € 4.78
AT2268 G 1/2” CU  G ask et (21 x 26 x 2,5) £0.83 € 1.12
AT2300 F 70 Aluminium f eet f or AB 7 0  (Set =  4 pcs.) £10.29 € 13.90
FT8C401 FT8C40 Filler �PeWDO� � KoOe ¿[iQJ £8.34 € 11.25
FL1M12 FL1M12 Oil gauge*  76mm x M12 £8.39 € 11.33
FL2M12 FL2M12 Oil gauge 127mm x M12 £9.21 € 12.44
FL3M12 FL3M12 Oil gauge 254mm x M12 £14.63 € 19.75
2384 LR 150 Castors 150 mm*
PART NO. TYPE FOR VOLUME DIMENSIONS NETT. PRICE
L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 t1 t2 D
£ STERLING € EUROS
OSAT1080 OW 12 ST AB 12 NR 11,8 380 225 310 60 155 110 100 3 3 9,5 £333.59 € 450.35
OSAT1081 OW 20 ST AB 20 201. 570 270 350 60 192 110 100 3 3 9,5 £339.31 € 458.07
OSAT1082 OW 30 ST AB 30 NR 33 I. 550 326 400 60 176 160 150 3 5 12 £354.13 € 478.08
O5AT1083 Ow 44 ST AB 44 45L 600 341 500 60 241 160 150 3 5 12 £428.75 € 578.82
OSAT1084 OW 70 ST AB 70 63,51 730 422,5 580 60 282,5 160 150 3 5 12 £448.53 € 605.52
349-353 2017 Aluminium Oil Tanks.indd   353 18/10/2016   12:07